Place Nom

1

O N N O U1 W WN

S DB B DB P D PBE DD P WWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRPRERPRRRERRRRPR
O 00O NOOULLPEE WNEP OO NOUPD WNRPROOONOGOUPEAEWNRERPOOOONOOUDPDD WNEREO

CHINCHOLLE
LOUBIERE
BOISARD
CARO

DE BRUYNE
IMBERT
NABAT
MILLON
FRANCART
PAPION
EICHEN
GRAFFION
MONTESINOS
FREDON
GEREAU
CASSIN
LAPORTE
LANCEAU
MARTENS
POSTIC
GOICHON
DIEUDONNE
RETORY
ITURRALDE
NOVEMBRINI
SENOT
THIRY

DEL OLMO
LARGITTE
NARAT
BOURLON
RODRIGO
GUINDANI
GIRARDOT
GRENON
CHEVALIER
MONCOQ
REHSPRINGER
BONIN
PREPIC
GRASS
ROSSI
JOUVET
GASTON
DMITRUK
BONOLI
LUCE

ROSE
DEMBELE

Prénom
Thierry
Laurent
Thierry
Bernard
Guy

Eric
Pierre
Gabriel
Olivier
Jacques
Gérard
Pascal
Michele
Laurent
Jean-Pierre
Carole
Maryse
Odile
Michele
Monique
Assia
Laurence
Roseline
Jacques
Eva

Pierre
Michele
Nathalie
Josiane
Simone
Anne-Chantal
Nathalie
Simone
Edmée
Véronique
Claire
Jacqueline
Martine
Philippe
Jean-Marc
Didier
Jocelyne
Patricia
Daniel
Martine
Joélle
Pascal
Fabienne
Moussa

Cumu
2811
2806
2800
2800
2781
2771
2720
2720
2708
2690
2683
2677
2671
2663
2618
2601
2566
2549
2529
2515
2491
2490
2484
2481
2476
2474
2469
2466
2460
2452
2450
2442
2433
2428
2427
2426
2423
2420
2420
2420
2419
2417
2410
2407
2399
2391
2388
2386
2370

S
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1B
1A
1B
2A
2A
1B
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
4B
2A
4D
3B
2B
4A
4A
4B
3B
4A
3A
2B
3A
4A
3A
4B
4A
4A
4A
2B
4B
4A
4A
4C
3A
4A
4C
3A
4D
6D

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Club
ule6
ule
H26
V20
TO3
HO5
B40
H17
H14
106
106
HO2
TO3
T03
V33
H17
B22
H24
106
u42
HO9
MO01
EO1
ule6
HO5
U39
BOO
HOO
Q21
H14
TOS5
u20
B22
B23
B22
B40
uo5
ule6
H29
u22
H17
u33
H17
B23
H22
uo5
BO7
B40
u22
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P1
1053
1045
1054
1046
1037
1052
1029
1036
1046

995
1033
966
942
956
989
881
950
882
856
896
875
866
831
855
864
824
844
836
874
834
813
798
818
797
819
819
826
811
803
795
844
847
781
811
791
771
790
810
815

P2
878
875
865
878
862
859
853
817
812
855
791
860
869
850
806
855
773
809
819
766
840
787
810
803
794
801
822
769
762
766
782
779
759
791
814
792
809
779
829
763
755
765
825
810
789
801
791
762
791

P3
880
886
881
876
882
860
838
867
850
840
859
851
860
857
823
865
843
858
854
853
776
837
843
823
818
849
803
861
824
852
855
865
856
840
794
815
788
830
788
862
820
805
804
786
819
819
807
814
764



50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99

EL MEJDOUB
BERTRAND
MARTY
GUIGNARD
MABA
ASTIER
SERRES
BERTHELEMY
TOREL
ACKERMANN
ALGUACIL
CALVO
VIALATTE
BIARD

HEITZ
POUPOT
TISSOT
FRAEMKE
LAURENT
FLACHON
TAILLANDIER
LARGIER
HOREL
DUBOIS
COSIER
BOUCHET
FERRERES
MUSSIO
GLOMERON
POUPOT
HERBEAUX
GARNICHEY
SIBILLE
COURREGES
ZOUAOUI
DEVIGNE
HURE
VALLET
RABAROT
BRICE
BERDA
PASQUET

LE COSQUER
BRIAUX
BOUCHAUD
PEYRE
CHARBONNIER
SENOT

LE GALL
ROUSSEAU

Thami
Maguy
Liliane
Claudine
Nicole
Claude
Colette
Alain
Gilles
Jane
Christine
Myriam
Jérome
Frangoise
Annie
Jacqueline
Jean-Pierre
Colette
Didier
Francoise
Paul-Emile
Laurent
Alain
Sylviane
Frangoise
Nelly
Maryse
Vittoria
Marlene
Robert
Liliane
Claudine
Eliane
Christine
Yasmina
Maryse
Rosanna
Micheline
Fabienne
Frangoise
David
Danielle
Danielle
Ghislaine
Monique
Simone
Eugénie
Danielle
Jacqueline
Paulette

2367
2361
2356
2356
2354
2347
2345
2344
2343
2332
2316
2316
2305
2294
2293
2292
2292
2278
2277
2276
2271
2262
2250
2243
2242
2241
2237
2237
2233
2226
2212
2207
2202
2200
2195
2190
2190
2181
2175
2170
2162
2161
2146
2143
2133
2118
2107
2101
2101
2099

4A
3B
4A
3B
4c
4A
4B
5A

4C
5B
4A
4B
4A
4B
4A
5A
4D
5D
4A
4D
5C
6A
4A
4B
4D
4C
58
4C
4B
58
4D
4C

4C
5A
4D
4D
5B
6A
4C
5A
5A
4B
5A
5A
5A
5A
6A
5D

BE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

DJI
BO2
B24
V36
Mo01
H14
BO2
uo3
HO3
Ule6
B23
HO5
Vo7
ui3
u22
B35
uo3
BO5
H19
H26
H15
ui3
B23
M18
V36
B23
B29
u22
uos
B35
u37
u37
Mo01
U39
H17
uo5
u17
H19
BO7
H19
H24
u42
HO1
uo9s
uo9
BOS
B23
U39
uo5
uo5
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847
794
779
876
814
847
767
753
767
753
822
783
771
786
727
837
728
765
782
795
817
757
773
778
787
718
739
797
723
813
664
723
741
676
762
734
711
718
695
682
743
617
672
674
720
701
714
734
662
649

775
757
779
775
723
748
782
772
807
781
747
754
782
765
770
721
740
763
761
719
747
661
720
733
746
725
772
711
745
715
755
729
682
742
661
694
738
732
737
689
749
747
705
693
644
715
688
645
703
727

745
810
798
705
817
752
796
819
769
798
747
779
752
743
796
734
824
750
734
762
707
844
757
732
709
798
726
729
765
698
793
755
779
782
772
762
741
731
743
799
670
797
769
776
769
702
705
722
736
723



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

KAPPES

BOULAY-MEUNIER

KAWALA
DUPAS
LAURENT
LEBLET

BASCOULERGUE

CERAVOLO
BEIGNIER
BEYT
FEUGAS
PEYRAFITTE
COTILLARD
JAY
MELNOTTE
MAILLOT
CHERY
LORGUILLOUX
FARE
COUFFINHAL
CHINON
RIGUTTO
VILLESSOT
PRAT

Nicole
Denise
Eliane
Thérese
Catherine
Pascal
Henriette
Valérie
Jacqueline
Jeanne
Karine
Christine
Christine
Christian
Catherine
Marie
Odile
Mireille
Nadine
Geneviéve
Antoinette
Nadine
Anne
Claudine

2089
2088
2085
2045
2039
2026
2019
2016
2015
2004
2003
2002
1984
1973
1951
1933
1932
1925
1897
1889
1833
1775
1651
1570

5B
6B
5B
5A
5B
6A
5A
5C
5A
5B
5A
5B

6A
5A
5A
6A
5A
6A
5C
5B
6A
5D
6B

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

H19
H19
u22
u42
H22
u37
u3s7
B23
uo5
B40
HO2
B24
uo5
uo5
Vo7
HO2
uo5s
u22
u37
ui3
u42
uo5
u22
B23

N KuLLLULLSOMWOOWmWwWOoOwwmwo<<wmwao

752
707
665
630
658
652
640
768
721
658
613
596
575
597
583
682
625
565
627
616
661
585
543
558

703
650
682
668
690
701
696
653
577
646
720
712
662
731
695
618
626
702
633
623
609
602
548
546

634
731
738
747
691
673
683
595
717
700
670
694
747
645
673
633
681
658
637
650
563
588
560
466



Licence
2100993
2140256
2381454
1920561
6002184
2000417
1165999
2076975
2653126
1310802
1751608
2076727
2594555
2210374
1910674
2300185
3331169
2235512
2232739
1106769
2239394
1009285
2585573
1041058
1920662
1173026
1040546
1381680
2131739
2251173
2293179
1056651
1002198
2250118
2348733
1034442
2237464
2511106
1004501
1155585
1450342
2299599
1001333
2250695
1212123
2530735
2384632
1079868
2519524



6045862
2572852
1490688
1122083
2343323
1134882
1260682
1026204
1012037
1950343
1006095
1067057
1060781
1149931
1129347
2578787
1085282
2364421
1102808
2391869
1064081
1174742
2586304
1015162
2161916
1008867
2343659
1001647
2633452
1040783
1041736
2540069
1145621
1012401
1291286
1001615
2343065
1185713
1004025
1011502
2576993
1149227
1117879
1001696
2200959
2147653
1150669
1163358
1005746
2597648



1117903
1011276
1003162
1069311
1008399
1009366
2540096
1004662
2061825
2574859
1001739
1203573
1012377
1008907
2238799
1307693
1101539
1001974
1009333
1006700
1104863
1007264
1185542
1104132



